TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 26
MODEL 9815/9850 Upper Side Frames and Associated Parts - Part Il

74 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 26 Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 017793 LEVER AND SHAFT ASSEMBLY .ooeniiiie ettt ettt eee et e e eaeee e 1
2 073524 SLIDE = AJUSIMEAE .ottt et e e et e et s bb e as et et e e e et s reentne s e e ennes 2
3 021861 WASHER - 196 LD, X . 437 O.D. ettt ettt eene s 4
4 014350 SCREW = T0-32 X B8 .eoceetiiieeciii ettt e e e e e et te e etmese s mtseme et s eaan e saeaneas 4
5 075643 SPACER - Aquamatic Blockout Assembly (TD and CD)} ...c.oocooiiiiieiiieieceeee e 1
6 017021 FRAME - UPPeI, N S, oot et e ettt e e et eeeaeaemne mannean 1
6 016207 FRAME - Upper, N.O.S. (Square COMETS) .....ccoocimieieieciiee ettt nea e 1
7 078660 STUD - PIVOL,  B/1B-24 e ettt e et et e e e bt e nentesrn e nnree s 1
8 196264 SCREW - DOWEl, 428 .ot e ettt et eere e e nensmteeaeeennnananeas 2
9 073140 SCREW = PIVOL, 3/8-24 X 58 ..ot ettt e e e et s e et ee e e ena e 1
10 111054 SCREW = 1032 X 112 ettt ettt te et ene e as st e s enme e eenae s aneaneas 4
11 021268 WASHER - 265 1.D. X 437 O.D. <ot et eaenes 3
12 007745 U D ettt e e et e ete e e aeaeeae s e e et rneeaeenaaesbaee s e ee e et bt aateaeaeaaee traaneaanestsbenes 3
13 150085 NUT = 7-28 ettt e e e e e ee e e e te s m e et s emteesns et et meteesetesemtaeeenmenereennses 3
13 150083 NUT - 10-32 (986079810 XCD) oottt ettt ettt e e e e aeeaarnnane 1
14 072349 SCREW - ECCENLIC, /A28 et e et anneae 4
15 072389 BLOCK - ECCENMAC,  SDING ooooeiiiiiciiiiee ettt e eeee e eete e e ees s e e eeas e reennins 4
16 072424 SPRING - Compression, .537 O.D. X 1.343 C.A.L. oot 2
17 014807 NUT = 174228 oo ettt et e e e e s et e e e et eeme s e e e e s etas et e et e eeae e aeeaen e eereenn 4
18 193601 SCREW - Shoulder, S/1B-24 .. oo eee e ete e te e e e er e s e e nenneas 2
19 007575 JE B A R ittt e e et e e e s e e e e e e e ee e e e n e et annaretiania et eeae et e aeeee e traaesiantaeeeintannne e eaerenas 2
20 111074 SCREW = 1/4-28 X 3/4 oottt et a s s emae s easerseetesneeesemsenenmeeessaseaneas 3
20 014203 SCREW - N.O.S. (9860/9810XCD) coniiieiieeeeeeeeeeeteee et teeet et e eeteeaee e e esseainsass e eeere s eeraeeerasearessens 1
21 074323 BUSHING ASSEMBLY = N.O.S. .ottt e e et e e et s e e emestas s reseseeensesame e erneas 1
22 014606 BUSHING - .629 1.D. x .753 O.D. X 830 QAL o oot 1
23 079862 SCREW - Adjusting, 10-32 X 1-1/4 ettt e e e ensane e e e e eeneees 1
24 079863 BINOB et eeieete et e st e s e em ae e et e ettt emsasastsnteseassensennssan s ebeans s eaasnsreisaenemnnnsseennneeeaanenennees 1
25 017996 TIE BAR ettt ete et e ea e e et b e e e ts s e e s e e e e etseenntaanteete et e e eetnsreneartnteeantennns it tneseeaneseantseenareean 1
26 008024 THE BAR oottt et eete sttt s e e e sase st e st e et et e e eataaeeeeeeteentaesmteteetaenneeeesberearsesaneeetennaeennnreraeas 1
27 007582 REST ASSEMBLY - (TD @N0 CD) it eneeeee e emeee 1
28 191427 SCREW - ShoUlder, 3/8-24 .. oo et e ettt e s ee s e et eaneeeneeeeeteannan 2
29 194823 SCREW - ShOUIAET, 3/8-24 ...ttt et eetmeetes st e e e ene e eereseaenaeeeeenes 2
30 111098 SCREW = 3/8-24 X 7/8 ...t ceeeciree e coreeseestesseassessessntessesessssenbtessesaseassmassetesssansseraeseenbessnnsesnnss 2
31 191428 WASHER - .510 LD. X 1.000 O.D. oottt reste e et a e e eee et e e antemeseese e eeeaeee 6
32 076825 PLATE - HeEAA SUPPOM . .ottt ee e e et et e et e e e e e e taee e e aeeaeaeseseeetennenannnen 2
33 150089 INUT = 37824 ..ottt ettt ettt eemcea e e e e e s am s s s e s emteesaeeeennteeesennsnsams s ensnnneasannnneannen 6
34 021911 WASHER - 578 1.D. X B75 O.D . oot ee e tre e e e e v s se e e tmr e senaen 1
35 084289 BUSHING = BCCENMIIC ..ottt et e e e e e eamaeen e e e e mn e eaaeaeem e enmeneene 1
36 084291 SCREW - ShoUIAEr, 3/8-24 .......ooi oottt ee e et aateeeer e eemaee e e mmeeneenn 1

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 75





